Filed Date

10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/14/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024

Instr Type

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED

LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

REVOCATION OF BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
FIDUCIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

Grantor

BARROW, ASHLEY C
GENTRY, ROY D JR
KLEPPE, RUSSELL AARON

INTEGRITY FIRST BANK OF MOUNTAIN

WALLIS, JERRY

BURNS, JOHN

GWYNNA LOU WALKER TRUST
GATEWOOD, CHELSEE GABRYLLE
MAGNONI, JAMES G

MAGNONI, JAMES G

DRENGACZ FAMILY TRUST
BAYIRD PROPERTIES LLC

LANE, JENNIFER A

BROWN, ASHLEY A

JUDSON, DONNA

MORRIS, BRUCE WAYNE
WILCOXSON, JESSE

ROGERS, JACOB G

FEDLLC

MOSER, CONNIE

HOUSE, KENNETH E

YEAGER, GEORGE SR

BYRD, ALICIA

JUSTMAN, ANGELA K

MCLEAN, PENNY

TILLEY, JAMES D

COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
BERGUM FAMILY TRUST
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
GREENE, ERIN

RURALLAND USA LLC

LOCHNER, SANDRA M

BARKER, LENA F

CALLAIS, ASHLEY N

AMBROSE, CAROL

DAVIS, AMANDA KAY

HALL, MELISSA

HALL, TRACY DEE ESTATE

HALL, DONNA LERAINE

COY, JACK

DEAN, MARY E TRUSTEE
MOCKINGBIRD BAY RESORT LLC
ZORTMAN, FRANK B Il

TAYLOR, SHARON L

DEAN FAMILY TRUST

MULLANE, MARJORIE A

FORD FAMILY TRUST

PENTON, LORETTA W

THE WISE FAMILY TRUST
NIEBRUEGGE, CHRISTINE

STONE, DOUGLAS R

STONE, JUDITH S

GUFFY, HOLLY

Grantee

DILBECK, CINAMON R
HAWKINS, LAYNE
SCHMUECKER, ISABELLE M
WILDY, KRISTI

SISK, LEE GEORGE

THE BELL FAMILY PROPERTIES LLC

SMITH, LILA ANN

GATEWOOD, ANTHONY FRANCIS
MAGNONI, JAMES G

MAGNONI, JAMES G

CICHECKI, DANITAM

COLEMAN LAND INVESTMENTS LL C

LANE, BRIAN E

TERRILL, KIM M TRUSTEE
JUDSON, DONNA E TRUSTEE
MORRIS, KEITH RICHARD
BERGEY, SANDRA KRISTIN
WAY, DAVID

BARBER, STEVEN

BUTLER, CHAD

PARRISH, DELBA DARLENE
GEORGE WAYNE YEAGER SR AND
BYRD LAND COMPANY LLC
JUSTMAN, ARNO C

MCLEAN, PENNY L TRUSTEE
TILLEY, SHANE

LW ENTERPRISE GROUP
WASHINGTON, SIDDIQ
WINDLASS REST LLC
WASHINGTON, SIDDIQ
SUDBRINK, JOY LYNN
WASHINGTON, SIDDIQ
WASHINGTON, SIDDIQ
SULWER, SAVANNAH

TURNER, HEIDI

WASHINGTON, SIDDIQ
WASHINGTON, SIDDIQ

BISTEY, MARTA ROSE
WASHINGTON, SIDDIQ

LOCK AND KEY SOLUTIONS
HEGG, DONALD E

HEGG, DONALD E

LESLIE, NORMAN J

RURALLAND USA LLC

JONES, JENNIFER LYNNE
MARIAN MEADOWS LEGACY LLC
HAUCH, MELISSA D

BROWN, ASHLEY A

DAVIS, LAWRENCE EDWARD Il
SIMMONS, SHYLAH

MAY, JAMES

MAY, JAMES

SIMMONS, SHYLAH

COY, DUSTIN G

GREGG, DOUGLAS E TRUSTEE
THREE BAYS LLC
HARRINGTON, CHRISTOPHER M
MARIAN MEADOWS LEGACY LLC
DEAN FAMILY TRUST
STUBENFOLL, GARY J TRUSTEE
3SBC PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
WOLFE, ROBERT SR

THE GRIST LIVING TRUST
OBENAUF, MARY M

STONE, ANTHONY J

HUNTER, ASHLEY

GUFFY, HOLLY

Consideration

$173,500.00
$105,000.00
$140,000.00
$295,000.00
$1,000.00
$145,000.00
$239,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$253,000.00
$495,000.00
$0.00
$300,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$210,000.00
$65,000.00
$149,900.00
$48,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$910.00
$530.00
$400.00
$510.00
$0.00
$600.55
$570.55
$755.00
$455.00
$104.42
$315.00
$250.00
$185.00
$155.00
$449.44
$330.00
$156.45
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$345,000.00
$500,000.00
$146,900.00
$146,900.00
$146,900.00
$146,900.00
$0.00
$275,000.00
$850,000.00
$450,000.00
$0.00
$15,000.00
$80,000.00
$325,000.00
$190,000.00
$240,000.00
$260,000.00
$0.00
$32,000.00
$0.00



10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024

QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
CORRECTION BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
FIDUCIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
REVOCATION OF BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

RAY, JERRY

FUNK, TRACY LINN
MCLEAN, PENNY

VEACH, HARRY RANDAL
FALK, ROBERT W

LEWIS, DANIEL
BRUGGEMAN, JACOB L
FOUNTAIN, BENJAMIN ERIC
DOBBINS, ROBERT F TRUSTEE
MYERS, FLORENCE C
DELEUIL, SUSAN E ESTATE
PANGLE, LINDA J

COOPER, BEN

ADAMS, BRYCE

ABLES, CHANTEL

AUSTIN EXTERIORS INC
INGRAM, JOHN DAVID
BOURG, ASHLEY
JOHNSON, CARLA
JOHNSON, CARLA

HEAP HOUSE LLC
1SQFTLLC

SIMPSON, DIANE C
CORRIGAN FAMILY TRUST
DUNLAP, SHELIA

DANNY MONTGOMERY LIVING TRUST
DAVIS, DONNA

SCNT INC

PATTON RENTALS LLC
KRAUSE, SANDI BEA
GREGORY FAMILY TRUST
YOST, EILEEN M

FORD, DELLA RENE

GOFF, MARK

STRAIGHT PATH INVESTMENTS LLC
MARTIN, MADISON L

CAGLE, GEANNE

BRICKELL, JENNIFER L TRUSTEE
MCLEAN, PENNY L TRUSTEE
VEACH, BRANDON SCOTT
CARR,CL

LEWIS FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
BRUGGEMAN, JACOB LEE TRUSTEE
BENEDICT, SHAWN
MILLIGAN, PHILLIP

HORTON, WENDY COLLETTE
PORTER, JOSHUA

PANGLE, SASHA

KRUEGER, ANTHONY

HAMM, BURL E SR
CABRERA, JADE

OLDHAM, DAVID M
JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER J
BOURG BUILDERS INC

HILL, MATTHEW

PANNELL, CEA JARVIS
PADILLA, MICHAEL Il

GRR LAND COMPANY LLC
WRENFROW, AMY L
RINCON, ROSA LOPEZ
DUNLAP, SHELIA

GIBSON, LYNETTE

ABLES, JACOB W
MURPHREE, AMY

WILLIAMS, JASON

SOLIZ, CASSIE ALEXIS
COURTNEY, BARTON

YOST, KATIE KAY

FORD FAMILY TRUST

GOFF, MARK TRUSTEE
NEAL, ALEXR

LATCHAW, JACOB M

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$169,900.00
$495,000.00
$0.00
$100,000.00
$0.00
$12,000.00
$0.00
$187,000.00
$32,000.00
$10,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$195,800.00
$0.00
$4,500.00
$575,000.00
$0.00
$1,375,000.00
$320,000.00
$95,000.00
$498,000.00
$0.00
$370,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$169,625.00
$185,000.00



